
Bill To: Date

Number

N° Paid 39 Direct Pay

N° Pending 0 Truck

#Ticket Product Unit Rate Amount

1971015542 7PSSDB 16.06 5.65 90.74

1971015560P13 - (323-3091) Alvin Lift Station No 23 7PSSDB 16.10 3.70 59.57

1971015572P13 - 323-2003 5PSSDB 16.12 13.00 209.56

1971015614P13 - (323-3091) Alvin Lift Station No 23 7PSSDB 16.13 3.70 59.68

1971015628P13 - (323-1655) Baybrook Munic Utly Distr No 1-toServe BeamerRdPh1A 7PSSDB 16.08 5.45 87.64

1971015644P13 - (323-3472) Centerpoint - Santa Fe Service Center 5PSSDB 16.05 5.15 82.66

1971015663P13 - (323-2960) Serenity Oaks 7PSSDB 16.08 5.95 95.68

1971015681P13 - (323-4276) BEACON POINT LAGO MAR 5 and WEST NICOLET 5PSSDB 16.05 6.20 99.51

1971015708P13 - (323-4276) BEACON POINT LAGO MAR 5 and WEST NICOLET 5PSSDB 16.04 6.20 99.45

1971015728P13 - (323-4390) Baybrook MUD1 Beamer Rd 7PSSDB 16.02 5.15 82.50

1971015752P13 - (323-4088) DIAMOND OAKS DETENTION PHASE 1 7PSSDB 16.11 4.20 67.66

1971015760P13 - (323-2018) GRAPEWOOD - HIGHLAND MEADWS BAY AREA 7PSSDB 16.01 5.70 91.26

1971015787P13 - (323-3790) SAMARA SEC 16 WSD 7PSSDB 16.09 5.65 90.91

1971015805P13 - (323-3634) San Jac Softball 7PSSDB 16.07 5.45 87.58

1971015834P13 - (323-3091) Alvin Lift Station No 23 7PSSDB 16.08 3.70 59.50

1971015848P13 - (323-3790) SAMARA SEC 16 WSD 7PSSDB 16.04 5.65 90.63

1971015872P13 - (323-3091) Alvin Lift Station No 23 7PSSDB 16.02 3.70 59.27

1971015884P13 - 323-2003 5PSSDB 16.00 13.00 208.00

1971015927P13 - (323-3790) SAMARA SEC 16 WSD 7PSSDB 16.03 5.65 90.57

1971015950P13 - (323-4025) Marlow Lakes Sec 5 WSDP 7PSSDB 16.03 6.45 103.39

1971015975P13 - (323-3790) SAMARA SEC 16 WSD 7PSSDB 16.01 5.65 90.46

1971015999P13 - (323-2978) PRESERVATION CREEK PHASE 2 SEC 5 7PSSDB 16.03 4.20 67.33

1971016011P13 - (323-3790) SAMARA SEC 16 WSD 7PSSDB 16.08 5.65 90.85

1971016034P13 - (323-4266) HOLLAND RD ST DEDICATION SEG 1A BS 16.05 6.20 99.51

1971016050P13 - (323-1052) VIDA MAR SEC 1 WSD 5PSSDB 16.00 4.95 79.20

1971016069P13 - (323-3091) Alvin Lift Station No 23 7PSSDB 16.02 3.70 59.27

1971016087P13 - (323-2984) Wild Peach 10PSSDA 16.00 11.50 184.00

1971016139P13 - (323-3790) SAMARA SEC 16 WSD 7PSSDB 16.01 5.65 90.46

1971016170P13 - 323-841 7PSSDB 16.02 8.25 132.16

1971016207P13 - (323-4025) Marlow Lakes Sec 5 WSDP 7PSSDB 16.00 6.45 103.20

1971016241P13 - (323-4463) PRESERVATION CREEK PH 3 Sec 7 and 10 7PSSDB 16.05 4.20 67.41

1971016254P13 - (323-611) TXDOT - GALVESTON - SH 146 - LEAGUE CITY - 0389-06 7PSSDB 16.08 6.70 107.74

1971016279P13 - (323-3790) SAMARA SEC 16 WSD 7PSSDB 16.02 5.65 90.51

1971016303P13 - (323-2960) Serenity Oaks 7PSSDB 16.08 5.95 95.68

1971016330P13 - (323-3472) Centerpoint - Santa Fe Service Center 5PSSDB 16.07 5.15 82.76

1971016353P13 - (323-906) TAMU Space Institute 5PSSDB 16.04 6.20 99.45

Settlement
of payment

Miguel Angel Jaime (MS & A Trucking LLC) 11/20/2025

Miguel Angel Jaime R006290

0

D209

Pugmill - Order

P13 - (323-3790) SAMARA SEC 16 WSD



1971016382P13 - (323-4463) PRESERVATION CREEK PH 3 Sec 7 and 10 7PSSDB 16.02 4.20 67.28

1971016396P13 - (323-3091) Alvin Lift Station No 23 7PSSDB 16.01 3.70 59.24

1971016412P13 - (323-3472) Centerpoint - Santa Fe Service Center 5PSSDB 16.07 5.15 82.76

250.00

3915.03

5% -195.75

SUBTOTAL 3719.28

-$452.98

TOTAL $3266.30

Bonus

Fuel


	11-13-2025 to 11-19-2025



